ESV Jahn 1871 Treysa e.V.

Manner M20 - 7000m

1.  Opfer, Andreas

2. Otto, Mirco

3. Merle, Marco

4.  Gluth, Felix

5. Doarrbecker, Johannes

Manner M 30/35

- _7000m

CoNoOORwWh =

Manner M 40/45

Menzfeld, Matthias
Weber, Michael
Bauer, Lutz

Reitz, Martin
Helwig, Dirk
Graepler, Sascha
Salin, Dirk
Bauermeister, Jorg
Hillebrand, Frank
Ullrich, Martin
Stache, Mark
Theis, Marcus
Trescher, Wolfgang
Lauterbach, Frank

- _7000m

COoONO LN =

Knoll, Hilmar
Jackel, Martin
Schembier, Peter
Gobel, Holger
Dankert, Bernd
Peter, Claus
Kohler, Markus
Briewig , Bodo
Fink, Armin
Blattner, Andreas
Schutz, Helmut
Seibel, Joachim
Kitz, Manfred
Doéringer, Jorg
Pfennig, Frank
Giesler, Manfred
Schenk, Manfred
Wagner, Karl-Heinz
Nades, Martin
Gluth, Uwe

21. TREYSAER STADTLAUF

ESV Jahn 1871 Treysa e.V.

- Ergebnisliste -

21. TREYSAER STADTLAUF am 16. September 2007
6. Lauf zum Schwalm-Eder-Laufcup 2007

80
81
84
94
83

75
69
68
68
71
76
73
71
72
70
74
69
75
68

59
62
65
64
66
67
67
61
58
63
64
60
62
64
63
62
59
63
62
65

SC Neukirchen

SC Neukirchen

SC Steinatal
Oberaula

Lahn Energy Giessen

ESV Jahn Treysa
Tuspo Borken
VB Schrecksbach
Werkel
Niedergrenzebach
Tuspo Borken
ESV Jahn Treysa
SG Chattengau
SG Chattengau
TSV Antrefftal

SC Neukirchen
TSV Wiera

Tuspo Michelsberg
FLG Homberg

SC Neukirchen
Treysa

SC Neukirchen
Tuspo Michelsberg
TSV Gilserberg
TSG Oberaula
10.Jagerregiment
TSG Oberaula
ESV Jahn Treysa
VfL Neustadt
Tuspo Borken
ESV Jahn Treysa
LTV Schonau

SV Dorheim

SG Chattengau
SG Chattengau
LTV Neukirchen
Florshain

MT Melsungen
Oberaula

Ergebnisliste 2007

23:57
25:31
26:10
35:06
36:51

22:30
25:52
26:54
27:20
27:47
28:13
29:20
29:43
29:57
30:32
30:41
33:07
35:54
36:52

26:09
26:45
27:10
27:35
28:18
28:23
28:30
29:13
29:14
29:23
29:41
29:51
30:01
30:10
31:34
31:44
32:00
32:33
32:40
33:08



ESV Jahn 1871 Treysa e.V.

21. Bringmann, Gerd
22. Koch, Thomas

23. Grebe, Wilfried

24. Vandenhirtz, Mario
25. Melchior, Jurgen
26. Prinz, Stefan

Manner M 50/55 - 7000m

Kirschner, Klaus
Kleinmann, Helmut
Schultheil3, Gerhard
Wilhelm, Martin

Stahl, Richard
Gobel-Braun, Peter
Waldmann, Hans-Georg
Zeuschner, Ralf

Holis, Uwe

CoONO RN =

Manner M 60 und alter - 7000m

Knauff, Bernd
Horch, Rudi
Niedenthal, Jurgen
Koril, Uwe
Kalbfleisch, Peter
Weishaar, Walter
Rampe, Andreas

NoOORWN =

Frauen W20 -W35 - 7000m

1. Ruppert, Tanja
2. Klement, Sandra
3.  Knoll, Carolin

Frauen W 40 und alter - 7000m

1. BlaR, Kristina
2. Dietz, Roswitha
3.  Prinz, Martina

Mannliche Jugend - 3000m

1. Orth, Florian
2. Berg, Matthias
3. Jakob, Simon
4. Ring, Tom

Weibliche Jugend - 2000m

1.  Herbold, Wiebke
2. Hermann, Tina
3. Unger, Lena

67
63
61
60
60
63

57
57
52
50
57
50
51
95
57

47
47
42
46
37
44
41

68
72
87

63
54
66

89
90
91
88

89
90
89

21. TREYSAER STADTLAUF

SG Chattengau
Treysa

LTV Schonau
BSG Dietemann
ESV Jahn Treysa
Wasenberg

LTV Schonau

SW Kleinenglis

VfL Neustadt

LG Alheimer

10. Jagerregiment
ESV Jahn Treysa
TSV Gilserberg

ESV Jahn Treysa
SV Rommershausen

SC Neukirchen
Tuspo Borken

VfL Neustadt

LTV Neukirchen
VB Schrecksbach
SC Neukirchen
ESV Jahn Treysa

SG Chattengau
SC Neukirchen
SC Neukirchen

SC Neukirchen
SC Neukirchen
Wasenberg

ESV Jahn Treysa
SC Steinatal

SG Chattengau
SG Chattengau

SC Steinatal
Tuspo Borken
ESV Jahn Treysa

Ergebnisliste 2007

33:30
34:56
34:56
35:57
36:24
44:53

25:54
28:36
29:55
31:06
32:57
33:13
33:54
37:37
37:47

29:28
29:52
30:25
34:55
35:14
36:43
37:59

27:19
28:11
33:46

31:43
33:44
44:52

9:14
10:34
10:37
10:52

7:56
8:29
8:31



ESV Jahn 1871 Treysa e.V. 21. TREYSAER STADTLAUF Ergebnisliste 2007

Schiiler M 14/15 - 2000m

1. Schreck, Bjorn 92 TSV Spangenberg 7:23
2. Brixius, Joseph 93 SG Allendorf 7:44
3. Dengler, Niklas 93 SC Steinatal 8:22

Schiler M 12/13 - 1000m

1.  Kohler, Pascal 95 TSV Eintr. Stadtallendorf ~ 3:22
2. Hillebrand, Pascal 95  SG Chattengau 3:27
3. Hillebrand, Nico 95  SG Chattengau 3:28
4.  Orth, Benedikt 95 ESV Jahn Treysa 3:41
5.  Prufer, Tim 94  SG Chattengau 3:57
6. Schwalm, Dominic 94 1. FC Schwalmstadt 3:58
7.  Braun, Matthias 95 1. FC Schwalmstadt 4:06
8. Beckmann, Timo 94 Tuspo Michelsberg 4:07
9.  Kirchhoff, Johannes 95  SG Landsburg 4:08

Schiler M 10/11 - 1000m

1. Stern, Alexander 96 ESV Jahn Treysa 3:45
2. Damm, Anton 97 ESV Jahn Treysa 3:46
3.  Brixius, Paul 96 SG Ascherode/Allendorf ~ 3:55
4. Kirchhoff, David 97 SG Landsburg 4:29
5.  Wagner, Robert 96 1. FC Schwalmstadt 4:36
6. Vogele, Konstantin 96 1. FC Schwalmstadt 4:55
7. Theis, Louis 96 Wiera 5:44

Schiiler M 9 und jiinger - 1000m

1. Huber, Chris 98  VfL Neustadt 3:48
2.  Weitzel, Paul 98  Ascherode 4:00
3. Weitzel, Carlos 99  Ascherode 4:17
4. Gebhardt, Janus 99  Treysa 4:30
5. Walch, Maximilian 98 ESV Jahn Treysa 4:37
6. Beckmann, Niklas 99  Tuspo Michelsberg 4:56

Schiilerinnen W 14/15 - 1000m

1. Dengler, Annika 92  SC Steinatal 3:34 SR
2. Vogele, Jelena 93 ESV Jahn Treysa 3:46
3.  Orth, Katharina 92 Tuspo Borken 4:03

Schiilerinnen W 12/13 - 1000m

1. Weitzel, Marie 95 SC Steinatal 3:33 SR
2. Schmittdiel, Sofia 94 3:52
3.  Brixius, Charlotte 95 ESV Jahn Treysa 3:53
4. Heiden, Nadine 94 SG Chattengau 4:06
5. Bergmann, Marie 95 SG Chattengau 4:13
6. Reith, Lena 94 SG Chattengau 4:21
7. Marzinski, Jana 95 4:33



ESV Jahn 1871 Treysa e.V. 21. TREYSAER STADTLAUF Ergebnisliste 2007

Schiilerinnen W 10/11 - 1000m

1. Kister, Isabel 97 TSV Bad Salzungen 3:39 SR
2. Damm, Paula 97 ESV Jahn Treysa 4:17
3. Ruppert, Nora 96 SG Chattengau 4:23
4. Nehring, Ines 96 ESV Jahn Treysa 4:27
5. Reitz, Dorothea 97 TUS Fritzlar 4:35

Schiilerinnen W 9 und jiinger - 1000m

1. Orth, Viktoria 99 ESV Jahn Treysa 4:05
2 . Sicaja, Katharina 98  SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 4:08
3. Fischer, Amy 98 ESV Jahn Treysa 4:09
4. Bringmann, Paula 98  SG Chattengau 4:10
5. Reitz, Charlotte 99 TUS Fritzlar 4:15
6. Schmittdiel, Marie 99 TSV Eintr. Stadtallendorf ~ 4:22
7. Reitz, Pauline 02 TUS Fritzlar 5:59



